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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

9. disciplina/event Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
21.5.2022 - 11:55
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke 50m 100m

Odprto

1. BELFIORI Linda 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 1:05.77 666 31.81 33.96
2. ROŽIČ Ula 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:07.86 606 32.88 34.98
3. PŠENIČNIK Neli 2006 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:09.57 563 30.87 38.70
4. GENGHINI Giorgia 2007 Polisportiva Garden Rimini 1:09.81 557 34.41 35.40
5. VIDEC Iza 2007 PK Kamnik 1:10.14 549 34.17 35.97
6. LEVSTEK Maja 2005 PK Ribnica 1:10.93 531 33.92 37.01
7. CHIARIOTTI Roberta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:11.06 528 34.25 36.81
8. LIPOGLAVŠEK Tjaša 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.12 527 33.52 37.60
9. STROJANŠEK Isabela 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.15 526 34.74 36.41

10. ZORKO Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.37 521 34.29 37.08
11. CIUCCIOMEI Emma 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:11.53 518 34.22 37.31
12. NIKOLIČ KRIŠTOF Rebeka 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:11.72 513 34.60 37.12
13. BADIOLI Valentina 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 1:12.94 488 35.17 37.77
14. CENTOFANTI Carlotta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:13.78 472 36.05 37.73
15. SAMPAOLESI Giada 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:14.29 462 35.29 39.00
16. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:14.86 451 35.91 38.95
17. RADELJ Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:15.13 447 36.34 38.79
18. MENONI Ema 2009 PK Celulozar Krško 1:15.22 445 36.01 39.21
19. ŠVONJA Manca 2007 PK Koper 1:15.45 441 35.80 39.65
20. GIORGETTI Sara 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:15.80 435 35.77 40.03
21. VRHOVAC Laura 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:16.16 429 35.74 40.42
22. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:16.33 426 36.34 39.99
23. NOVAK Tinkara 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:17.01 415 36.58 40.43
24. ÐORĐEVIČ Tara 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:17.57 406 37.81 39.76
25. LOZAR Alina 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.88 401 38.06 39.82
26. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:18.70 388 38.72 39.98
27. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:18.73 388 38.22 40.51
28. KRIŽAN Mia 2008 PK Ribnica 1:18.80 387 37.64 41.16
29. PODGORŠEK Laura 2009 PK Kamnik 1:18.92 385 37.77 41.15
30. SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 1:19.65 375 38.04 41.61
31. STEVANOVIC Teodora 2009 Vojvodina 1:19.88 372 38.78 41.10
32. ŠLEBNIK GNAMUŠ Katarina 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:20.71 360 39.26 41.45
33. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:20.72 360 39.51 41.21
34. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:20.95 357 39.50 41.45
35. VERNOT Dina 2003 PK Biser Piran 1:20.96 357 39.02 41.94
36. KOKALJ Tea 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:22.37 339 40.04 42.33
37. ZORE Teja 2009 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:23.50 325 39.63 43.87
38. ŠKAPER Ajda 2010 PK Ribnica 1:23.65 323 40.38 43.27
39. GRM Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:23.74 322 41.86 41.88
40. JAGODNIK Zarja 2008 PK Koper 1:24.01 319 41.35 42.66
41. POROBIJA Zala 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:24.14 318 40.48 43.66
42. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:26.10 297 42.16 43.94
43. PANTIC Mina 2008 PK Vracar 1:26.28 295 41.36 44.92
44. PERC Tia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 1:26.94 288 41.44 45.50
45. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:28.41 274 43.38 45.03
46. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:28.53 273 43.65 44.88
47. VESIC Iva 2009 PK Vracar 1:30.08 259 44.75 45.33
48. AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:32.94 236 45.66 47.28
49. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:33.79 229 45.16 48.63
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

9. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back

D

1. MENONI Ema 2009 PK Celulozar Krško 1:15.22 445 36.01 39.21
2. ABUTOVIĆ Mia 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:16.33 426 36.34 39.99
3. ÐORĐEVIČ Tara 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 1:17.57 406 37.81 39.76
4. BREZNIK Neja 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:18.73 388 38.22 40.51
5. PODGORŠEK Laura 2009 PK Kamnik 1:18.92 385 37.77 41.15
6. SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 1:19.65 375 38.04 41.61
7. STEVANOVIC Teodora 2009 Vojvodina 1:19.88 372 38.78 41.10
8. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:20.95 357 39.50 41.45
9. ZORE Teja 2009 PK Rudar Trbovlje 1:23.50 325 39.63 43.87

10. ŠKAPER Ajda 2010 PK Ribnica 1:23.65 323 40.38 43.27
11. GRM Marija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:23.74 322 41.86 41.88
12. VRHOVAC Lucija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:26.10 297 42.16 43.94
13. SELAN Augustina 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:28.41 274 43.38 45.03
14. PUŠKARIČ Julija 2009 PK Ljubljana 1:28.53 273 43.65 44.88
15. VESIC Iva 2009 PK Vracar 1:30.08 259 44.75 45.33
16. AMBROŽ Živa 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:32.94 236 45.66 47.28
17. ČEPON Lana 2010 PK Ljubljana 1:33.79 229 45.16 48.63

C

1. ROŽIČ Ula 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:07.86 606 32.88 34.98
2. GENGHINI Giorgia 2007 Polisportiva Garden Rimini 1:09.81 557 34.41 35.40
3. VIDEC Iza 2007 PK Kamnik 1:10.14 549 34.17 35.97
4. LIPOGLAVŠEK Tjaša 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:11.12 527 33.52 37.60
5. STROJANŠEK Isabela 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.15 526 34.74 36.41
6. ZORKO Zara 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:11.37 521 34.29 37.08
7. SAMPAOLESI Giada 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:14.29 462 35.29 39.00
8. RADELJ Pika 2007 PK Ljubljana 1:15.13 447 36.34 38.79
9. ŠVONJA Manca 2007 PK Koper 1:15.45 441 35.80 39.65

10. GIORGETTI Sara 2007 Sport Village Pesaro 1:15.80 435 35.77 40.03
11. LOZAR Alina 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:17.88 401 38.06 39.82
12. LJUBINKOVIĆ Doris 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:18.70 388 38.72 39.98
13. KRIŽAN Mia 2008 PK Ribnica 1:18.80 387 37.64 41.16
14. ŠLEBNIK GNAMUŠ Katarina 2007 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:20.71 360 39.26 41.45
15. KRIŠTOFELC Ula 2008 PK Ljubljana 1:20.72 360 39.51 41.21
16. KOKALJ Tea 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 1:22.37 339 40.04 42.33
17. JAGODNIK Zarja 2008 PK Koper 1:24.01 319 41.35 42.66
18. POROBIJA Zala 2008 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:24.14 318 40.48 43.66
19. PANTIC Mina 2008 PK Vracar 1:26.28 295 41.36 44.92
20. PERC Tia 2007 PK Neptun Celje 1:26.94 288 41.44 45.50

B

1. PŠENIČNIK Neli 2006 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:09.57 563 30.87 38.70
2. LEVSTEK Maja 2005 PK Ribnica 1:10.93 531 33.92 37.01
3. CHIARIOTTI Roberta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:11.06 528 34.25 36.81
4. CIUCCIOMEI Emma 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:11.53 518 34.22 37.31
5. NIKOLIČ KRIŠTOF Rebeka 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:11.72 513 34.60 37.12
6. BADIOLI Valentina 2005 Sport Village Pesaro 1:12.94 488 35.17 37.77
7. CENTOFANTI Carlotta 2006 Sport Village Pesaro 1:13.78 472 36.05 37.73
8. TAVZES CIRMAN Ajda 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:14.86 451 35.91 38.95
9. VRHOVAC Laura 2006 PK Ljubljana 1:16.16 429 35.74 40.42

10. NOVAK Tinkara 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:17.01 415 36.58 40.43
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

9. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 100m Hrbtno/Back

A

1. BELFIORI Linda 2004 Sport Village Pesaro 1:05.77 666 31.81 33.96
2. VERNOT Dina 2003 PK Biser Piran 1:20.96 357 39.02 41.94
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